delair (india) pvt. ltd.
Plot No. 21C, Sector 18, Gurgaon-122015
PHONE:91-124-4091111 FAX:91-124-4091100
E-Mail: delair@pahwa.com
REFRIGERATION DRYERREFRIGERATION DRYERREFRIGERATION DRYERREFRIGERATION DRYER
FDI PLATINUM SERIESFDI PLATINUM SERIESFDI PLATINUM SERIESFDI PLATINUM SERIES
FDI PLATINUM SERIES REFRIGERATION DRYER DRIED AIR CONTINUOUSLY COME STANDARD WITH
SPECIAL FEATURES OPTIONAL FEATURES
 Av ailable in 28 standard models
 Capacities f rom 10.6 cfm to 3540 cfm
 Mimic display  to readout dew point, operating status, f aults indication
 Prov ides pressure de w points down to 4°C
 Unique, patented, f oamed in heat exchanger
 Outperf orms other dry ers.
 Certif ied and reliable perf ormance
 Compact design
 Filters and/or total dry er by pass line with v alv es.
 Special delair f ilters f or remov al of  water, oil mists, oil v apour and
dust particles with electronically operated drain v alv es
 Explosion proof  controls f or offshore application
Specification Sheet for FDI Platinum Series Refrigeration Dryer
CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
(IN MM) MODEL
CFM CMH Ltr./SEC. L W H
APPROX. WT.
(IN KG.)
AIR CONN.
(IN INCHES)
CONN. LOAD
IN KW
FDI-18 A 10.6 18 5 880 465 700 90 1/2" BSP. 0.30
FDI-54 A 32 54 15 880 465 700 90 1/2" BSP. 0.55
FDI-110 A 65 110 30 880 465 700 100 3/4" BSP. 0.75
FDI-150 A 88 150 40 1186 465 915 185 1.1/4” BSP. 0.75
FDI-180 A 106 180 50 1186 465 915 185 1.1/4” BSP. 0.75
FDI-220 A 130 220 60 1186 465 915 185 1.1/4” BSP. 0.75
FDI-290 A 170 290 80 1420 600 1035 230 2” BSP. 0.75
FDI-360 A 212 360 100 1420 600 1035 250 2” BSP. 1.64
FDI-430 A 254 430 119 1420 600 1035 250 2” BSP. 1.64
FDI-540 A 318 540 150 1420 600 1035 250 2” BSP. 1.95
FDI-540 W 318 540 150 1420 600 1085 350 2” BSP. 1.44
FDI-600 W 355 600 167 1420 600 1085 350 2” BSP. 1.44
FDI-720 W 424 720 200 1420 600 1085 350 2” BSP. 1.75
FDI-850 W 500 850 236 1480 900 1270 400 3” F 1.75
FDI-970 W 572 970 270 1480 900 1270 400 3” F 1.75
FDI-1060 W 624 1060 295 1480 1000 1250 500 3” F 2.35
FDI-1150 W 678 1150 320 1480 1000 1250 500 3” F 2.35
FDI-1270 W 749 1270 353 1480 1000 1250 500 3” F 2.35
FDI-1350 W 795 1350 375 1480 1000 1250 500 3” F 2.35
FDI-1690 W 996 1690 469 2400 1000 1610 800 4” F 3.30
FDI-1910 W 1124 1910 530 2400 1000 1610 850 4” F 3.55
FDI-2160 W 1271 2160 600 2400 1000 1610 1050 4” F 4.45
FDI-2550 W 1500 2550 708 2400 1000 1610 1500 4” F 6.10
FDI-2880 W 1695 2880 800 2400 1000 1610 1700 4” F 6.10
FDI-3000 W 1770 3000 833 2400 1000 1610 1800 4” F 6.10
FDI-3340 W 1971 3340 930 2400 1550 1630 2500 6” F 6.60
FDI-4310 W 2543 4310 1200 2400 1550 1630 2800 6” F 8.90
FDI-6000 W 3540 6000 1665 3150 1750 1630 3000 8” F 12.2
ALL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DOCUMENTS NO.   :  DAI:FDI-300.6    PAGE  1  OF  1
DATE  :  JAN 02 , 2008
BULLETIN NO. : DAI:FDI-300.6
EFFECTIVE      : JAN 02, 2008
SUPERSEDS    : DAI:FDI-300.5
DATED              : JAN 02, 2006 30,2002
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION